
1 sp 1−8
sp

9−10
sp

10 sp 1 sp 1−8
sp

9−10
sp

10 sp 1 sp 1−8
sp

9−10
sp

10 sp

1 sp 1−8
sp

9−10
sp

10 sp 1 sp 1−8
sp

9−10
sp

10 sp 1 sp 1−8
sp

9−10
sp

10 sp

1 sp 1−8
sp

9−10
sp

10 sp 1 sp 1−8
sp

9−10
sp

10 sp 1 sp 1−8
sp

9−10
sp

10 sp

ge
ne

s
ra

tio
 o

bs
/e

xp
0

1
2

3
4

5

protein coding

ra
tio

 o
bs

/e
xp

0
1

2
3

4
5

non coding

ra
tio

 o
bs

/e
xp

0
1

2
3

4
5

ex
on

s
ra

tio
 o

bs
/e

xp
0

1
2

3
4

5

protein coding

ra
tio

 o
bs

/e
xp

0
1

2
3

4
5

non coding

ra
tio

 o
bs

/e
xp

0
1

2
3

4
5

in
tro

ns
ra

tio
 o

bs
/e

xp
0

1
2

3
4

5

protein coding

all

all

all

ra
tio

 o
bs

/e
xp

0
1

2
3

4
5

non coding

ra
tio

 o
bs

/e
xp

0
1

2
3

4
5


